

45-19AUG10 - Mount Zion Church Road Asphalt Overlay

BID TABULATION Description	Engineers est.			Christensen Construction		APAC		Average	
	Unit Price	Total	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00
Removals – (Includes Millings)	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
Traffic Control	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00
Type 1 Rolled Stone – (Driveway Transitions)	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	120	\$28.75	\$3,450.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$39.38	\$4,725.00
Ditching	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	90	\$17.00	\$1,530.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.50	\$1,665.00
Type 1 Rock Blanket w/ Fabric (1' Thick)	\$60.00	\$750.00	12.5	\$55.00	\$687.50	\$90.00	\$1,125.00	\$72.50	\$906.25
Dig Out Repair	\$75.00	\$10,725.00	143	\$75.00	\$10,725.00	\$90.00	\$12,870.00	\$82.50	\$11,797.50
Dig Out Repair – Extra Depth	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	20	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$52.50	\$1,050.00
15" CMP - Aluminized (none shown on plans)	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	40	\$51.00	\$2,040.00	\$57.00	\$2,280.00	\$54.00	\$2,160.00
18" CMP – Aluminized	\$60.00	\$2,160.00	36	\$75.00	\$2,700.00	\$64.00	\$2,304.00	\$69.50	\$2,502.00
Roadway Cross-Pipe Replacement Patch	\$200.00	\$2,700.00	13.5	\$150.00	\$2,025.00	\$210.00	\$2,835.00	\$180.00	\$2,430.00
Asphalt Driveway Apron - Full Depth	\$90.00	\$3,510.00	39	\$38.00	\$1,482.00	\$75.00	\$2,925.00	\$56.50	\$2,203.50
Asphalt Driveway Repair	\$8,072.00	\$1,600.00	20	\$38.00	\$760.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$51.50	\$1,030.00
Asphalt BP-2, Surface (1.5" thick)	\$5,000.00	\$284,616.00	3953	\$69.98	\$276,630.94	\$74.00	\$292,522.00	\$71.99	\$284,576.47
Seeding & Type 3 Mulching (Hydro-Seed)	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,003.00	\$3,003.00	\$3,001.50	\$3,001.50
Erosion Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
Bid Total		\$335,141.00			\$312,680.44		\$341,464.00		\$327,072.22
R.A.P./R.A.S. DEDUCTION PER TON					\$2.00		\$2.00		\$2.00
Bid Total					\$304,774.44		\$333,558.00		\$319,166.22
1. Bidding Forms				Yes		Yes			
2. Bid Response				Yes		Yes			
3. Work Authorization				Yes		Yes			
4. Statement of Bidder's Qualifications,				Yes		Yes			
5. Anti-Collusion Statement				Yes		Yes			
6. Signature and Identity of Bidder				Yes		Yes			
7. Bidder's Acknowledgment,				Yes		Yes			
8. Debarment Form (If required)									
9. Bid Bond				Yes		Yes			